

KINGSTON ARTS COUNCIL JUROR INTEREST FORM

The Kingston Arts Council administers the City of Kingston Arts Fund and the Nan Yeomans Grant for Artistic Development, providing critical funding to Kingston's arts organizations, projects and individuals. Applications for all our grant programs are reviewed using a peer assessment process that engages stakeholders from across Kingston as jury members. Jury members are themselves representative of the arts, arts professionals, and practitioners in the City of Kingston and are selected for their knowledge of the arts, high standing within the arts community, awareness of the City of Kingston context and the broader arts environment and, where possible, are reflective of the gender, demographic and cultural diversity of Kingston itself.

All potential jury members must have an understanding, interest and appreciation of the arts and their diversity; bring vision, open-mindedness and generosity of spirit to the deliberations; declare conflicts of interest; and provide fair and objective opinions in their assessment of applications in accordance with the grants objectives. **If you would like to be considered for an upcoming jury, please fill out the following form.**

Name:

Professional Title/Occupation:

Mailing Address:

Phone #:

E-mail:

ARTS DISCIPLINE (you may check more than one box):

Arts Education	Crafts	Music	Film
Community arts	Dance	Visual Arts	Literary Arts
Theatre	Other (please specify):		

SELF IDENTIFICATION (you may check more than one box):

IndigenousFrancophonePerson with a disabilityPerson of ColourDeaf

Attach your CV or Resume. As an additional page, please indicate all the Kingston (and area) arts organizations and/or City of Kingston involvement over the past 5 years. This can include memberships, employment, speaking engagements, presentations, exhibition opportunities, or partnerships. Email this form along with your CV to grants@artskingston.ca.

Thank you for your interest in serving as a juror!